
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 106

17 JUL 2017 - 16:00

Women's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - femmes

Detailed Results
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1 CHANG Yani

SHI Tingmao
CHN 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 54.00  1 54.00 1 0.009.0 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 51.60  1 105.60 1 0.008.5 8.5

405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 75.60  1 181.20 1 0.008.5 9.0

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 72.90  =2 254.10 1 0.008.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 79.20  1 333.30 1 0.009.0 9.0

2 ABEL Jennifer

CITRINI BEAULIEU
Melissa

CAN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  2 50.40 2 3.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  3 99.60 2 6.008.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 73.80  2 173.40 2 7.808.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 75.33  1 248.73 2 5.378.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 74.70  2 323.43 2 9.878.5 7.5

3 BAZHINA Nadezhda

ILINYKH Kristina
RUS 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60  =4 48.60 =4 5.408.5 8.5

101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  2 98.40 3 7.209.0 9.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40  =4 166.80 3 14.407.5 7.5

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 72.90  =2 239.70 3 14.408.0 8.0

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.90  3 312.60 3 20.708.5 8.5

4 KEENEY Maddison

SMITH Anabelle
AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =6 48.00 =6 6.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  4 96.60 4 9.008.0 8.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.40  =4 165.00 4 16.207.0 7.0

107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.03  6 231.03 5 23.077.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  4 301.23 4 32.078.0 7.5

5 REID Grace

TORRANCE Katherine
GBR 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =8 47.40 =8 6.608.5 8.0

101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  5 94.80 =6 10.808.0 8.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.60  =6 161.40 7 19.806.5 7.0

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 68.40  5 229.80 6 24.307.5 7.5

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  7 294.60 5 38.707.0 7.5

6 NG Yan Yee

SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  =4 48.60 =4 5.408.5 8.5

301B 2.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.20  =7 94.80 =6 10.808.0 8.0

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 69.30  3 164.10 5 17.108.0 7.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 68.82  4 232.92 4 21.186.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.80  11 288.72 6 44.584.0 4.5

7 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia

SHELESTYUK Diana
UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.20  3 49.20 3 4.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  6 96.00 5 9.608.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 66.60  =6 162.60 6 18.607.5 8.0

405B 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 60.30  8 222.90 7 31.207.5 8.0

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.66  10 280.56 7 52.747.0 6.5

8 JANSEN Inge

WILS Daphne
NED 101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20  11 46.20 11 7.808.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.40  11 90.60 11 15.007.5 8.0

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 64.80  =9 155.40 10 25.807.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.60  9 213.00 10 41.107.5 6.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 67.50  5 280.50 8 52.807.0 7.0

9 FREYER Friederike

PUNZEL Tina
GER 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =8 47.40 =8 6.608.0 8.0

101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =9 92.40 10 13.208.0 8.0

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  =9 157.20 9 24.007.5 7.5

305B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.90  7 221.10 8 33.007.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50  9 279.60 9 53.706.5 6.0

10 CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa

HERNANDEZ TORRES
Melany Michelle

MEX 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00  =6 48.00 =6 6.008.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 45.00  =9 93.00 =8 12.607.5 8.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  8 158.70 8 22.507.5 7.5

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 54.87  10 213.57 9 40.537.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 65.70  6 279.27 10 54.037.5 7.5

11 COBURN Maria

GIBSON Alison
USA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  10 46.80 10 7.208.0 8.0

401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  =7 93.00 =8 12.608.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.90  12 138.90 12 42.306.5 5.5

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.00  11 192.90 12 61.204.5 4.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.52  8 252.42 11 80.885.0 4.0
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12 LIRA Luana

TAKAGI Tammy
BRA 101B 2.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.80  12 43.80 12 10.208.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80  12 87.60 12 18.007.5 7.5

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 54.27  11 141.87 11 39.336.0 6.5

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 52.08  12 193.95 11 60.156.0 4.5

5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 53.10  12 247.05 12 86.257.0 6.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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